

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.27641 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	06.08.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> List on 11.08.2026. Registry is directed to put up amended fair copy vide USR No.110401 of 2025 and Memo VIDE USR No.105212 of 2025 along with the bundle. <u>RRN,J</u> <i>BDR</i>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

--	--	--	--